Stainless Steel Quick Disconnect-SQDC
• Quick and reliable method a making a number of
pneumatic connections.
• 8, 16, 24 and 32 port stainless steel quick disconnects.
• Available with 1/16” and 0.040” (1mm)compression
fittings and bulged tubulations.
• Available with Silicone and FFKM ‘O’ rings.
• Fitted with locking device for vibration resistance (tested

inserts and CAM lock main nut.
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnect-SQDC
Example SQDC Ordering Codes
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnect-SQDC
SQDC - SL0109-1.7
SQDC-R-16-22-P-99-0-1
16 way SQDC for 1/16” SS tubing with
FFKM seals, 3.2mm mounting holes and
CAM lock main nut.
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
SQDC 24 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-R-24-77)
SQDC 32 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-R-32-77)
SQDC Dimensions
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnect-SQDC
SQDC 8 way 0.04” (1mm) pair (SQDC-R-8-77)
SQDC 16 way 1/16” pair (SQDC-R-16-22)
SQDC - SL0109-1.7
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
SQDC 8 way
SQDC 16 way
SQDC 32 way
Stand alone part number SQDC-PW-8-0 SQDC-PW-8-1 SQDC-PW-8-2
Stand alone part number SQDC-PW-16-0 SQDC-PW-16-1 SQDC-PW-16-2
Stand alone part number SQDC-PW-32-0 SQDC-PW-32-1 SQDC-PW-32-2
SQDC - SL0109-1.7
Stainless Steel Quick Disconnect-SQDC
Pipe-work Guides
SQDC Compatible Tubing Sizes